Page 1/6 Rev. 08/03/21
AIROLED-SPEC
© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
FEATURES
•	 Compact sleek design with multiple lumen output
configurations and simple installation
•	 The Airo includes a universal mounting block for easy pole

AIRO Micro Strike
AREA/SITE/ROAD LIGHTER
Page 2/6 Rev. 08/03/21
AIROLED-SPEC
© 2021 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Lumens Wattage LED Count CCT/CRI Voltage Distribution Mounting Finish
ASL1-100-4W-ASQU 12000 100 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 4W Universal Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ASL1-100-3-ASQU 12000 100 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 3 Universal Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ASL1-135-4W-ASQU 18000 135 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 4W Universal Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
ASL1-135-3-ASQU 18000 135 160L 4000K/70CRI 120-277V 3 Universal Arm Dark Bronze Matte Textured
STOCK POLE COMBO
Catalog Number Pole Single or Double Fixture Distribution
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-100-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 3
ASL1-100-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-100-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20 20’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S20-2X 20’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25 25’ Square Straight Steel Single Head ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ASL1-135-4K7-3-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 3
ASL1-135-4K7-4W-S25-2X 25’ Square Straight Steel Double Head (180°) ASL-160L-135-4K7 4W
ACCESSORIES (ORDERED SEPARATELY)
Catalog Number Description
ASL1-HSS-90-B-XXX
1 House Side Shield Back 90 deg